PLUMBING » HYDRONICS

NEXT

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL

Cust#
349

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.

Notes

Line

54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Product and Description

WIRS2WHRING
2 WHITE RING W/STOP
Q4692000
WIRS2PLCOUP
2 PEXEP COUP
Q4772020
WIRS2PL90
2" PROPEX EP 90 ELBOW
Q4762000
3TINSTRAP
#453 TIN STRAP

4TINSTRAP
#454 TIN STRAP

5 Lines Total

=

289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Order

Quantity
58.00
11.00
20.00

11.00

14.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Qty Shipped

Total

Invoice Date Order #

2025-05-30 3768168-00
PO Date PO #
2025-05-28 25-020-M008
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Annex - Next Supply
Via
Counter P/UP
Shipped Terms
2025-05-28 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano j-pepper Tyler
Shipped = Qty UM Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Price
58.00 EA 6.70 45.00 213.73
11.00 EA 55.50 45.00 335.77
20.00 EA 80.40 45.00 884.40
11.00 EA 6.58 75.00 18.09
14.00 EA 9.41 75.00 32.93
114.00 Subtotal 1,484.92
G.S.T./H.S.T. 193.04
Total 1,677.96

Cash Discount 29.7 if Paid By 06/20/2025
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